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Bid #ADSPO16-00005348
	Contract

	Vendor Name
	Begin Date
	End Date
	Contact

	ADSPO16-116547
	EBSCO INDUSTRIES INC
	12/01/15
	11/30/16
	Alejandro Rojano hondo@ebscohost.com

	ADSPO16-116548
	CENGAGE LEARNING
	12/01/15
	11/30/16
	Deb Austin
Debra.Austin@cengage.com

	ADSPO16-116549
	PROQUEST LLC
	12/01/15
	11/30/16
	Cathleen May
Cathleen.May@proquest.com

	ADSPO16-116550
	World Book, Inc
	12/01/15
	11/30/16
	Robert Geersten robert.geertsen@worldbook.com

	ADSPO16-116551
	Recorded Books, LLC
	12/01/15
	11/30/16
	Steven Rokes
srokes@recordedbooks.com

	ADSPO16-116552
	INFOUSA MARKETING INC
	12/01/15
	11/30/16
	Kam Draper
Kam.Draper@infogroup.com

	ADSPO16-116553
	BiblioLabs
	12/01/15
	11/30/16
	James Weinkle
weinklej@bibliolabs.com	

	ADSPO16-116554
	Creative Empire LLC DBA/ Mango Languages
	12/01/15
	11/30/16
	Chad Kalisky chad.kalisky@mangolanguage.com

	ADSPO16-116555
	ODILO
	12/01/15
	11/30/16
	Mark Eaton 
mark.eaton@odilo.us

	ADSPO16-116556
	Niche Academy LLC
	12/01/15
	11/30/16
	Jared Oates
jared@nicheacademy.com

	ADSPO16-116557
	Baker & Taylor, LLC
	12/01/15
	11/30/16
	

	ADSPO16-116558
	Library Ideas, LLC
	12/01/15
	11/30/16
	Jim Peterson
jimp@libraryideas.com

	ADSPO16-116942
	Encyclopaedia Britannica
	12/01/2015
	11/30/16
	Lewandowski, Jade jlewandowski@eb.com



